
Planning Commission Town of New Fairfield  
AGENDA – Special Meeting 

Monday, October 23, 2023 @ 7:00pm  
Company A Firehouse Meeting Room  

302 Ball Pond Road 
New Fairfield CT  

 

1. Call to Order  
2. Pledge of Allegiance  
3. Appointments  
4. Approve Minutes Planning Commission  
  September 18, 2023 Regular Meeting 
 5. Correspondence/ Announcements  
  Budget 
 6.  Public Comment  

New Business  
7. Approval of the 2024 Planning Commission Meeting Calendar  

Monday, January 22, 2024 
Monday, February 26, 2024 
Monday, March 25, 2024 
Monday, April 15, 2024* 
Monday, May 20, 2024*  
Monday, June 24, 2024 
Monday, July 22, 2024 
Monday, August 26, 2024 
Monday, September 23, 2024 
Monday, October 28, 2024 
Monday, November 18, 2024* 
Monday, December 16, 2023* 
*Indicates a change from the 4th Monday of the month to the 3rd Monday of the month 
 



8. Input from the below committees for the updating of New Fairfield’s Plan of Conservation and 
Development 
 
Ball Pond Advisory Committee 
Candlewood Lake Authority 
Candlewood Valley Reg. Land Trust 
Conservation-Inlands/Wetlands Commission 
Economic Development Commission 
Health Department 
Historic Properties Commission 
Historical Society 
Housing Opportunities Committee 
Margerie Reservoir Trail Adv. Comm. 
Preserve New Fairfield 
Zoning Board of Appeals 
Zoning Commission 
 
Board of Education  
Library Board 
New Fairfield Library 
New Fairfield Volunteer Fire Department 
Public Works 
Resident Trooper 
Parks and Recreation 
Parks and Recreation Commission 
Permanent Building Committee 
Senior Center 
Social Services 
Superintendent of Schools 
 
 
Board of Selectmen 
Board of Finance 
Western Connecticut COG 
 
Old Business   
9. Update on the POCD 

Standing Items  
10. Subdivision Log  

11.  Adjournment  
 

Received by email on 10/20/2023 @ 9:45 a.m.
by Chrystie M. Bontempo, Asst. Town Clerk, New Fairfield


